

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.7

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.10456/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-03-2019
in WA No.836/2019 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Madras)

INSTITUTE OF THE FRANCISCAN MISSIONARIES OF MARY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No.13562/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13481/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13044/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13422/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13683/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13406/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13217/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13246/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13330/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13212/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13519/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13332/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13550/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13541/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13328/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13567/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13543/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13490/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13821/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13667/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13689/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13526/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.14197/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13618/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13574/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13390/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13552/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13569/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13545/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13542/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13527/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13581/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13546/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13772/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13693/2019 (XII)

SLP(C) No.13698/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13793/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13713/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.13756/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.17124/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.19308/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.18766/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.19306/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.18764/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.18767/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.18765/2019 (XII)
 Diary No.26821/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.20039/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.20040/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.19310/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.19313/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.19309/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.19314/2019 (XII)
 Diary No.27509/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.21410/2019 (XII)
 Diary No.27520/2019 (XII)
 Diary No.27527/2019 (XII)
 Diary No.27531/2019 (XII)
 Diary No.27541/2019 (XII)
 Diary No.27548/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C)No.21415/2019 (XII)
 Diary No.28722/2019 (XII)
 Diary No.28724/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.21406/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.21419/2019 (XII)
 Diary No.28732/2019 (XII)
 Diary No.28738/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.21418/2019 (XII)
 Diary No.29135/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.21416/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.21420/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.21421/2019 (XII)
 Diary No.29143/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.21422/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.21417/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.21423/2019 (XII)
 SLP(C) No.21424/2019 (XII)

Date : 25-09-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
 HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Robin R. David, Adv.
 Mr. Munawwar Naseem, Adv.
 Mr. Febin V. Mathew, Adv.
 Mr. Dhiraj A. Philip, Adv.
 M/s. Dua Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
 Ms. Akanksha Kaul, Adv.
 Ms. Rukmini Bobde, Adv.
 Ms. Saudamini Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Chakitan V.S. Papta, Adv.
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. K.V. Ramkumar, Adv.
 Ms. Purbitaa Mitra, Adv.
 Ms. A. Jaswanthi, Adv.
 Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

In view of the letter dated 24.09.2019 circulated by the learned counsel for the petitioner(s), the matter is adjourned to 20.11.2019.

(MUKESH NASA)
 COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
 BRANCH OFFICER